
6D

6B

4B

6A

22

Radmanovačka ulica

1677/3

1676/2

1678/5

1678/1

1677/1

1678/2

1679

1680

1619

1620

1617

1678/6

1671

1676/1

1678/4

makadam

E= 458650

N= 5069950

9x
16

,78
 cm

8x
30

 cm

9x
16

,78
 cm

8x
30

 cm

9x
16

,78
 cm

8x
30

 cm

9x
16

,78
 cm

8x
30

 cm

ST
AM

BE
N

A 
G

R
AĐ

EV
IN

A 
SI

G
ET

 II
, R

ad
m

an
ov

ač
ka

 u
lic

a

dilatacija: A
kat: 3.kat
stan: A-3-1
netto: 94,16 m² 
sobnost : ČETVEROSOBNI

55
0

383 181

35
5

35
7

147

35
4

342

1275

29
0

29
0

29
0

360 313 199

47
8

283

AutoCAD SHX Text
BORAVAK/BLAGOVANJE

AutoCAD SHX Text
20,84 m2

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
KUPAONICA

AutoCAD SHX Text
4,68 m2

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
ULAZ/GARDEROBA

AutoCAD SHX Text
8,15 m2

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
KOMUNIKACIJA

AutoCAD SHX Text
10,04 m2

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
SOBA 1

AutoCAD SHX Text
11,80 m2

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
SOBA 2

AutoCAD SHX Text
10,44 m2

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
SOBA 3

AutoCAD SHX Text
8,40 m2

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
KUPAONICA

AutoCAD SHX Text
6,15 m2

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
KUPAONICA

AutoCAD SHX Text
5,20 m2

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
SOBA 2

AutoCAD SHX Text
7,80 m2

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
NETKRIVENA TERASA

AutoCAD SHX Text
7,36 m2

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
NETKRIVENI BALKON

AutoCAD SHX Text
21,64 m2

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
KUHINJA

AutoCAD SHX Text
6,41 m2

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
S


	Sheets and Views
	KATALOG 21.2.2025_za web-A-3-1


